Clover
Lounge Seating Collection

When ordering this product, specification codes must be added to unit Model Number, as shown below.
NOTE: Upholstery and/or additional options must be specified separately.

CLL124F -SS

Metal Wood

SB  Smooth Black AR Aria

TB  Textured Black CL Candlelight

TN  Textured Nickel CN Chestnut

SS  Smooth Silver CH Chocolate

GM Gunmetal DV Dolce Vita

MB Metallic Beige GR Grenada

HM Hard Rock Maple

HA Havana

PA Palomino
PE Pebble
SA Sand

wcC White Chocolate
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Clover
Lounge Seating Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two.

No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in CA dollars (CAD).

CLL124F

DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS —

Single Chair Width 35

Depth 27.5

Height 33.5

Seat Height 18.25
Seat Width 22

Seat Depth 19.5
COM Yard Back 2.25
COM Yard Seat 1.25
Ship Weight 55
Cubic Feet 21

,r, ] \

MODEL NO.

CLL124F 2653 2951

CLL146F

DESCRIPTION - DIMENSIONS -

Two-seat Width 58.25

Depth 27.5

Height 33.5

Seat Height 18.25
Seat Width 45.25
Seat Depth 19.5
COM Yard Back 3
COM Yard Seat 2.25
Ship Weight 86
Cubic Feet 35

MODEL NO.

CLL146F 3676 4163
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Com/1 2
3250 3548 3846

CcomMm/1 2
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OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier

Wood legs

Metal legs

Power/USB left facing
Power/USB right facing
Power/USB right & left

POWER / USB
PORT

4 5 6 7
4145 4443

OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier

Wood legs

Metal legs

Power/USB left facing
Power/USB right facing
Power/USB right & left

POWER / USB

PORT

4 5 6 7
5139 5627 6114 6602

+170
+0
+0
+395
+395
+790

8
4747

+255
+0
+0
+395
+395
+790

7089



Clover
Lounge Seating Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two.
No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in CA dollars (CAD).

CLL168F

DESCRIPTION —

Three-seat
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DIMENSIONS —

Width 80

Depth 27.5

Height 33.5

Seat Height 18.25
Seat Width 66.5
Seat Depth 19.5
COM Yard Back 3.75
COM Yard Seat 2.25
Ship Weight 112
Cubic Feet 35
MODEL NO. COM/1 2

CLL168F 4547 5160

OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier

Wood legs

Metal legs

Power/USB left facing
Power/USB right facing
Power/USB right & left

POWER / USB

PORT
3 4 5 6
5772 6385 6997 7610
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7
8223

+340
+0
+0
+395
+395
+790

8
8836



