Clover

Lounge Seating Collection

When ordering this product, specification codes must be added to unit Model Number, as shown below. NOTE: Upholstery and/or additional options must be specified separately.



MODEL NUMBER – LEG FINISH -

CLL124F-SS

Metal		Wood	I
SB	Smooth Black	AR	Aria
тв	Textured Black	CL	Candlelight
TN	Textured Nickel	CN	Chestnut
SS	Smooth Silver	СН	Chocolate
GM	Gunmetal	DV	Dolce Vita
МВ	Metallic Beige	GR	Grenada
		НМ	Hard Rock Maple
		НА	Havana
		PA	Palomino
		PE	Pebble
		SA	Sand
		wc	White Chocolate

Clover

Lounge Seating Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two. No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in CA dollars (CAD).

CLL124F

DESCRIPTION -

Single Chair



Width 35
Depth 27.5
Height 33.5
Seat Height 18.25
Seat Width 22
Seat Depth 19.5
COM Yard Back 2.25
COM Yard Seat 1.25
Ship Weight 55
Cubic Feet 21

DIMENSIONS -	OPTIONS -			
Width 35	Moisture barrier			
Depth 27.5	Wood legs			
Height 33.5	Metal legs			
Seat Height 18.25	Power/USB left facing			
Seat Width 22	Power/USB right facing			
Seat Depth 19.5	Power/USB right & left			
COM Yard Back 2.25				
COM Yard Seat 1.25	00			
Ship Weight 55	U			
Cubic Feet 21	POWER / USB PORT			

MODEL NO.	COM/1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
CLL124F	2653	2951	3250	3548	3846	4145	4443	4741

CLL146F

DESCRIPTION -

Two-seat



DIMENSIONS -	
Width 58.25	
Depth 27.5	
Height 33.5	
Seat Height 18.25	
Seat Width 45.25	
Seat Depth 19.5	
COM Yard Back 3	
COM Yard Seat 2.2	5
Ship Weight 86	
Cubic Feet 35	

Moisture barrier	+255
Wood legs	+0
Metal legs	+0
Power/USB left facing	+395
Power/USB right facing	+395
Power/USB right & left	+790

+170 +0 +0 +395

+395 +790



POWER / USB PORT

MODEL NO.	COM/1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
CLL146F	3676	4163	4651	5139	5627	6114	6602	7089

Clover

Lounge Seating Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two. No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in CA dollars (CAD).

CLL168F

DESCRIPTION -

Three-seat



DIMENSIONS -	OPTIONS -
Width 80	Moisture b
Depth 27.5	Wood legs
Height 33.5	Metal legs
Seat Height 18.25	Power/USE
Seat Width 66.5	Power/USE
Seat Depth 19.5	Power/USE
COM Yard Back 3.75	
COM Yard Seat 2.25	00
Ship Weight 112	v
Cubic Feet 35	POWER / L

+340
+0
+0
+395
+395
+790



POWER / USB PORT

MODEL NO.	COM/1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
CLL168F	4547	5160	5772	6385	6997	7610	8223	8836

